Microchip Technology - AT89C5130A-RDRUM Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

AT89C5130A/31A-M
AT89C5130A/31A-M
28. Ordering Information
Notes: 1. Optional Packing and Package options (please consult Atmel sales representative)
-Tape and Reel
-Die form
Table 28-1. Possible Order Entries
Part Number Memory Size (Kbytes) Supply Voltage Temperature Range Package Packing
AT89C5130A-RDTUM 16 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial & Green   VQFP64
Tray & Dry
Pack
AT89C5130A-PUTUM 16 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial & Green   QFN32
Tray & Dry
Pack
AT89C5130A-S3SUM 16 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial & Green   PLCC52 Stick
AT89C5131A-RDTUM 32 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial & Green   VQFP64
Tray & Dry
Pack
AT89C5131A-PUTUM 32 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial & Green   QFN32
Tray & Dry
Pack
AT89C5131A-S3SUM 32 2.7 to 5.5V Industrial & Green   PLCC52 Stick
177
4337K–USB–04/08